RPM Motorsport programmes from the 20th. May 2010 will revert to their traditional Thursday night slot at 11.10pm. on UTV.  This immediately affects the Killarney Rally of the Lakes programmes which will now show on Thursday the 20th. and Thursday 27th. May.

The forthcoming RPM Motorsport Programmes are:-

RPM 8

Cartel.ie Killarney Rally of the Lakes I



UTV Thurs. 20 May 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV, Euro, Star TV, North One from Mon. 31 May.

RPM 9

Cartel.ie Killarney Rally of the Lakes II



UTV Thurs. 27 May 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 7 June.

RPM 10
TNR Alu Systems Sperrins Rally I



UTV Thurs. 3 June 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 14 June.

RPM 11
TNR Alu Systems Sperrins Rally II


UTV Thurs. 10 June 11.10

Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 21 June.

RPM 12
Modern Tyre Service Mourne Rally I



UTV Thurs. 17 June 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV  from Mon. 28 June.

RPM 13
Modern Tyre Service Mourne Rally II



UTV Thurs. 24 June 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV, Euro from Mon. 5 July.

RPM 14
Topaz Donegal Int. Rally I



UTV Thurs. 17 June 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV, Euro, Star TV, North One from 12 July.

RPM 15
Topaz Donegal Int. Rally II



UTV Thurs. 8 July 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 19 July.

RPM 16
Paddy Rally




UTV Thurs. 22 July 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV, from Mon. 2 August.

RPM 17













UTV Thurs. 5 August 11.10
Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 16 August.

RPM 18













UTV Thurs. 12 August 11.10
Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 23 August.

RPM 19
Dog Leap Rally



UTV Thurs. 19 August 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 30 August.

RPM 20
Todds Leap Ulster Int. Rally I



UTV Thurs. 2 Sept. 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV, Euro, Star TV, North One from Mon. 13 Sept.

RPM 21
Todds Leap Ulster Int. Rally II




UTV Thurs. 9 Sept. 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 20 September.
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RPM 22
Lakeland Stages Rally



UTV Thurs. 23 Sept. 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 4 October.

RPM 23
Irish Int. Motorshow




UTV Thurs. 7 October 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 18 October.

RPM 24
Cork 20 Int. Rally I




UTV Thurs. 14 October 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV, Euro, Star TV, North One from Mon. 25 October.

RPM 25
Cork 20 Int. Rally II




UTV Thurs. 21 October 11.10


Setanta, Motors TV from Mon. 1 November.
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